
Date Day of Week Time Sacristan
1/1/2025 New Year's Day No Holy Hour
1/2/2025 Thursday No Holy Hour
1/3/2025 Friday No Holy Hour
1/4/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Bill Wrape
1/5/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Yovany Banegas
1/7/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
1/8/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Bill Wrape
1/9/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Vincente Mendoza

1/10/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
1/11/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Ronnie Stone
1/12/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Francisco Martinez
1/14/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
1/15/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Ronnie Stone
1/16/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Vincente Mendoza
1/17/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Dianne Paladino
1/18/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Ronnie Stone
1/19/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Martha Peña 
1/21/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin Gray
1/22/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Dianne Paladino
1/23/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Vincente Mendoza
1/24/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
1/25/2025 Saturday 3:00 PM Ronnie Stone
1/26/2025 Sunday 3:00 PM Yovany Bonegas
1/28/2025 Tuesday 5:00 PM Torin gray
1/29/2025 Wednesday 5:00 PM Bill Wrape
1/30/2025 Thursday 5:00 PM Vincente. Mendoza 
1/31/2025 Friday 3:00 PM Miriam Moix
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